Numru ta’ I-EU Isem ivvintat Qawwa
EU/1/03/258/001 AVANDAMET 1 mg/500 mg
EU/1/03/258/002 AVANDAMET 1 mg/500 mg
EU/1/03/258/003 AVANDAMET 1 mg/500 mg
EU/1/03/258/004 AVANDAMET 2 mg/500 mg
EU/1/03/258/005 AVANDAMET 2 mg/500 mg
EU/1/03/258/006 AVANDAMET 2 mg/500 mg
EU/1/03/258/007 AVANDAMET 2 mg/1000 mg
EU/1/03/258/008 AVANDAMET 2 mg/1000 mg
EU/1/03/258/009 AVANDAMET 2 mg/1000 mg
EU/1/03/258/010 AVANDAMET 4 mg/1000 mg
EU/1/03/258/011 AVANDAMET 4 mg/1000 mg
EU/1/03/258/012 AVANDAMET 4 mg/1000 mg
EU/1/03/258/013 AVANDAMET 2 mg/1000 mg
EU/1/03/258/014 AVANDAMET 4 mg/1000 mg
EU/1/03/258/015 AVANDAMET 1 mg/500 mg
EU/1/03/258/016 AVANDAMET 2 mg/500 mg
EU/1/03/258/017 AVANDAMET 2 mg/1000 mg
EU/1/03/258/018 AVANDAMET 4 mg/1000 mg
EU/1/03/258/019 AVANDAMET 1 mg/500 mg
EU/1/03/258/020 AVANDAMET 2 mg/500 mg
EU/1/03/258/021 AVANDAMET 2 mg/1000 mg
EU/1/03/258/022 AVANDAMET 4 mg/1000 mg

Ghamla
farmacewtika
Pillola miksija b’rita
Pillola miksija b’rita
Pillola miksija b’rita
Pillola miksija b’rita
Pillola miksija b’rita
Pillola miksija b’rita
Pillola miksija b’rita
Pillola miksija b’rita
Pillola miksija b’rita
Pillola miksija b’rita
Pillola miksija b’rita
Pillola miksija b’rita
Pillola miksija b’rita
Pillola miksija b’rita
Pillola miksija b’rita
Pillola miksija b’rita
Pillola miksija b’rita
Pillola miksija b’rita
Pillola.miksija b’rita
Pillola miksija b’rita
Pillola miksija b’rita
Pillola miksija b’rita
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Mnejn jinghata

Il-pakkett

Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali
Uzu orali

blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)

Dags tal-

pakkett
28

56
112
28
56
112
14
28
56
14
28
56
112
112
336
336
168
168
360
360
180
180





